
Construction division. 
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers. 

S Na site bills 
Vgister
Company Name:

Date site bills
Register
Site M 

Name of Contractor 

Nanure ot work 

From Date i k 
Work done 22/ To Date

Villa/Flat/dblock no. Qty.
No 
SI | Units Amount Contractors 

bill no 
Rate

2 ilh fal

Alih

10.

11 Total 
DYES ONO.

/0,1SS
GSTbillrequired YES ONO. Bill required

Measurement & 
estimate sheet:

Measurement & eEnclosed O Required 
O Not required estimate sheet 

| PO/WO date: 
O Not enclosed 

PO/WO no. 

Remarks 

Approved by Project Manager Approved by Design Team Approved by M.D. 

Date: 9 31o Date: Date: 

Sign: Sign: Sign: 
Notes: 1. This advice must be set within 7 days of completing work. 2. This fom can be used for certifying labour bils, bils 
for hire charges, carthwork, urnkey civil contracors. 3. Whenever not aplicable-fll NA 4. Estimate and measurement sheets 
are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given. 

Coutve Cfov Sit B .Basep/ 



ESTIM
ATE

SHEET
Topic: 
C

om
pany:

Project
Contractor N

am
e: 

S.N
o. 

tem
 H

ead 

South,north, 
E

ast side com
pound

and hoarding
com

pound
w

all painting
w

ork 
M

ppl 
M

ay 
Flow

er Platinum
B

.B
asappa 

JItem
 D

escription 

Prepared
by: sobhanbabu 

D
ate 

09-M
ar-21 

A
 -block- South&

w
est side

com
pound w

all grills enem
al painting w

ork 
Q

u
an

tity
U

nits 
R

ate 
A

m
o

u
n

t 
G

rand 
Total 

1 

south 
side grills inner&

outer side painting
w

ork 
w

est side grills inner&
outer side painting

work 
648.00 
7

2
9

.0
0

 
sft 

6
.5

0
 

4
2

1
2

.0
0

4738.50
s
f
t
 

6
.5

0
 

T
o

tal 
G

ST 18%
 

T
otal A

m
ount 

8
9

5
0

.5
0

8
9

5
0

.5
0

 
1

6
1

1
.0

9
10561.59

A
m

ount 
in w

o
rd

s- T
en Thousand

five H
undred

and sixty one only 
N

ote: 
1coat prim

er, 1coat Enam
al--Rs-6.5/- A

nd add 18%
 G

ST added 



MEASUREMENT SHEET
Topic:
Company:
Project
Contractor Name:

Prepared
by: sobhanbabu 

D
ate: 

South,north, East vide compound
and hoardingcompoundwall painting

w
or 

M
ppl 

M
ay Flower Platinum

B.Basappa 
09-M

ar-21 

B
 

Length 
W

idth 
Height 

N
os. 

Quantity 

S.N
o 

tem
 Head 

tem
 Description 

U
nits 

T
otal H

ead 
A-block-South&west side compoundwall grillsenemalpaintingwork 

south side grills inner&outer side paintingwork 
west side grills inner&outer side paintingwork 

4.50 
16 

4.50 
648.00 

1
.0

0
 

1.00 
648.00 

9
.0

0
 

9.00 
18 

729.00 
sft 

729.00 

1377.00
Total Area in sft 

1377.00
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